LIST OF HOTELS IN BENGALURU

Sl. | Name of Hotel and | Distance | Distance Contact Person Standard Standard Email ID
No. Address to PBD from Single Room Double Room
Venuei.e. | Airport Tariff (per Tariff (per
BIEC tp PBD night) night)
(Kms) Venue Indian Rupees | Indian Rupees
i.e. BIEC
(Kms)
5 STAR HOTELS
1. | Vivanta by Taj, 08 30 Mr. Ashish 8,500 + Taxes 9,500 + Taxes | ashish.pathak@tajhotels.com
Yeshwanthpuru, Pathak,
Bengaluru Director of Sales
& Marketing
2. | Sheraton Grand, 10 30 Ms. Anna-Karin 11,000 + Taxes | 12,000 + Taxes | anna.khotu@sheraton.com
Dr. Rajkumar Road, Khotu,
Malleswaram, Business
Bengaluru Development
Manager
3. | ITC Windsor 15 30 Ms. Rajani Pillai, 8,000 + Taxes 9,000 + Taxes | rajani.pillai@itchotels.in
Manor, Sales & Marketing
Golf Course Road, Manager
Bengaluru
4. | Golden Palms 06 40 Mr. Sandeep 5,800 + Taxes 6,600 + Taxes | dosm@goldenpalmshotel.com
Avenue, Muralidhararn,
Off Tumkur Road, Director — Sales &
Bengaluru Marketing
5. | The Taj West End, 17 35 Mr. Lalith Kumar, 13,000 + Taxes | 14,500 + Taxes

Race Course Road,
Bengaluru

Director of Sales
& Marketing




6. | Shangri-La, 15 30 Ms. Divya 8,000 + Taxes 8,500 + Taxes | divya.sivakumar@shangri-la.com
Palace Road, Sivakumar,
Bengaluru Director of
Business
Development -
Corporate
7. | Lalit Ashok, 15 30 Mr. Manjunatha 6,000 + Taxes 6,000 + Taxes | mkowtal@thelalit.com
High Grounds, Kowtal, pthapa@thelalit.com
Benaluru Sales Manager
8. | JW Marriot, 17 32 Ms. Remi Rusha 11,500 + Taxes | 12,500 + Taxes | remi.sen@marriott.com
Vittal Mallya Road, Sen,
Bengaluru Assistant Sales
Manager
9. | Ritz Carlton, 20 34 Mr. Debanjan 12,000 + Taxes | 13,000 + Taxes | debanjan.mukherjee@ritzcarlton.
Residency Road, Mukherjee, com
Bengaluru Assistant Sales
Manager
10. | Le Meridian, 15 30 Mr. Arun 6,000 + Taxes 7,000 + Taxes | arun.m@lemeridienbangalore.co
Golf Course Road, Mabhajan, m
Bengaluru Deputy Sales

Manager



mailto:mkowtal@thelalit.com

LIST OF 4 STAR HOTELS IN BENGALURU

SI. | Name of Hotel and | Distance Distance Contact Person Standard Standard Email ID
No. Address to PBD from Single Room Double Room
Venue. le. | Airportto Tariff (per Tariff (per
BIEC PBD night) night)
(Kms) Venuei.e. Indian Rupees | Indian Rupees
BIEC
(Kms)
4 STAR HOTELS
1. | Movenpick, 12 28 Ms. Reema 7,200 + Taxes 8,200 + Taxes | reema.daniel@movenpick.com
HMT Road, Near Danieal,
BEL Circle, Sales Manager
Bengaluru
2. | Taj Vivanta, 16 33 Mr. Puranjay 9,000 + Taxes | 10,000 + Taxes | puranjay.kumar@tajhotels.com
M.G. Road, Kumar,
Bengaluru Manager - Sales
3. | JP Fortune 16 32 Mr. Anil Pillai, 5,000 + Taxes 6,000 + Taxes | reservations.fsc/fortunehotels.in
COSMOS, Sales Manager/ sales2.fsc@furtunehotels.in
Cunningham Mr. Ashwin
Crescent Road, Ananthram S,,
Bengaluru Asstt Sales
Manager
4. | Royal Orchids, 20 34 Mr. Abhijith, sales6@royalorchidhotels.com
Park Road, Near Sales Manager
New Indian
Express, Bengaluru
5. | Ramanashree, 20 34 Ms. Rehna 3,000 + Taxes | 3,500 + Taxes | sales.rehna@ramanashree.com
Sharma,




Richmond Circle,
Bengaluru

Sales Manager

The Solitaire, 19 37 Mr. F. R. Riyaz, 3,200 + Taxes 3,500 + Taxes | salesmanager@thesolitairehotel.c
Kumara Krupa Sales Manager om

Road, Bengaluru

Fairfield by 17 35 Mr. Arijit 7,750 + Taxes | 8,000 + Taxes | arijit.choudhury@marriott.com
Marriott, Choudhury,

Rajajinagar, Assistant Director

Bengaluru of Sales




LIST OF 3 STAR HOTELS IN BENGALURU

Sl. Name of Hotel Distance Distance Contact Person Standard Standard Email ID
No. and Address to PBD from Single Room | Double Room
Venuei.e. | Airportto Tariff (per Tariff (per
BIEC PBD night) night)
(Kms) Venue i.e. Indian Rupees Indian
BIEC (Kms) Rupees
3 STAR HOTELS
1. | IBIS, 18 32 Mr. S.R. Srinivas, 3,500 + Taxes | 3,800 + Taxes | h6454-sl4@accor.com
Off Richmond Senior Sales
Road, Bengaluru Manager
2. | Lemon Tree, 16 33 Ms. Ipshita, 6,500 + Taxes | 7,000 + Taxes | sales8.pbl@lemontreehotels.com
Ulsoor Lake, Asstt Sales
Bengaluru Manager
3. | Capitol, 16 33 Mr. Suresh G.N., 4,500 + Taxes | 5,000 + Taxes | sales@thecapitolhotel.com
Raj Bhavan Manager — Sales
Road, Bengaluru & Marketing
4. | Hotel Ramada 24 30 Abhijit Sengupta, | 3,000 + Taxes | 3,500 + Taxes | salesé@royalorchidhotels.com

Bangalore

Director - Sales




